A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

0.0001
-
ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISTOR
TYPE HCL165 SERIES
-
2022
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
Complete TIN TE Alias Description
2176490-1 HCL165J4R7CX HCL165 100W 4R7 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-2 HCL165J5R6CX HCL165 100W 5R6 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-3 HCL165J6R8CX HCL165 100W 6R8 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-4 HCL165J8R2CX HCL165 100W 8R2 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-5 HCL165J10RCX HCL165 100W 10R 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-6 HCL165J12RCX HCL165 100W 12R 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-7 HCL165J15RCX HCL165 100W 15R 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-8 HCL165J18RCX HCL165 100W 18R 5% Cable 150mm
2176490-9 HCL165J22RCX HCL165 100W 22R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-0 HCL165J27RCX HCL165 100W 27R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-1 HCL165J33RCX HCL165 100W 33R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-2 HCL165J39RCX HCL165 100W 39R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-3 HCL165J47RCX HCL165 100W 47R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-4 HCL165J56RCX HCL165 100W 56R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-5 HCL165J68RCX HCL165 100W 68R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-6 HCL165J82RCX HCL165 100W 82R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-7 HCL165J100RCX HCL165 100W 100R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-8 HCL165J120RCX HCL165 100W 120R 5% Cable 150mm
1-2176490-9 HCL165J150RCX HCL165 100W 150R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-0 HCL165J180RCX HCL165 100W 180R 5% Cable 150mm
Complete TIN TE Alias Description
2-2176490-1 HCL165J220RCX HCL165 100W 220R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-2 HCL165J270RCX HCL165 100W 270R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-3 HCL165J330RCX HCL165 100W 330R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-4 HCL165J390RCX HCL165 100W 390R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-5 HCL165J470RCX HCL165 100W 470R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-6 HCL165J560RCX HCL165 100W 560R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-7 HCL165J680RCX HCL165 100W 680R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-8 HCL165J820RCX HCL165 100W 820R 5% Cable 150mm
2-2176490-9 HCL165J1K0CX HCL165 100W 1K0 5% Cable 150mm
3-2176490-0 HCL165J1K2CX HCL165 100W 1K2 5% Cable 150mm
3-2176490-1 HCL165J1K5CX HCL165 100W 1K5 5% Cable 150mm
3-2176490-2 HCL165J1K8CX HCL165 100W 1K8 5% Cable 150mm